164
Reception Collection
Re
ce
pt
io
n
Wood Edge

• Details of front transaction counter vary by series as do pedestals.
• Handles and locks standards vary by series.
How to Order Reception Units
HANDLE CHOICES:
Mini Waterfall Black Mini Waterfall Silver Solid Elliptical Black Crescent Black Crescent Silver
(MM H1B) (MM H1S) (MM H2) (MM H3B) (MM H3S)
NOTE: H2, H3, H5 thru H9 are $20 each;  H1 and H4 are $10 each on Lariat, Maverick, Arroyo and Sunset. No charge on other series.
Crescent Textured Nickel Flared Nickel
(MM H6) (MM H7)
Bow Curved
(MM H8) (MM H9)
GROMMET
Black grommet standard. Upgrade
to optional silver color, p. 175
Waterfall Black (Plastic) Elliptical Black Elliptical Silver
(MM H4) (MM H5B) (MM H5S)
Re
ce
pt
io
n
167
Reception Collection
Reception Bridges (Maverick Series Only)
Reception Bridge (No approach overhang)
Model# Depth Width Height Weight Cube Price
MMRB36 12" 36" 14" 38 1 $235
MMRB42 12" 42" 14" 43 2 $245
MMRB48 12" 48" 14" 47 5 $265
MMRB60 12" 60" 14" 56 6 $380
MMRB66 12" 66" 14" 61 7 $430
MMRB72 12" 72" 14" 65 7 $480
Reception Bridge Return, Right (No approach overhang)
Model# Depth Width Height Weight Cube Price
MMRBR36R 12" 36" 14" 32 1 $235
MMRBR42R 12" 42" 14" 37 2 $245
MMRBR48R 12" 48" 14" 42 5 $265
MMRBR54R 12" 54" 14" 47 6 $320
MMRBR60R 12" 60" 14" 51 6 $380
MMRBR66R 12" 66" 14" 56 7 $430
MMRBR72R 12" 72" 14" 60 7 $480
Reception Bridge Return, Left (No approach overhang)
Model# Depth Width Height Weight Cube Price
MMRBR36L 12" 36" 14" 32 1 $235
MMRBR42L 12" 42" 14" 37 2 $245
MMRBR48L 12" 48" 14" 42 5 $265
MMRBR54L 12" 54" 14" 47 6 $320
MMRBR60L 12" 60" 14" 51 6 $380
MMRBR66L 12" 66" 14" 56 7 $430
MMRBR72L 12" 72" 14" 60 7 $480
Reception “L” Bridge, Right Return (12" deep, one-piece counter top)
Model# Depth Width Height Weight Cube Price
MMRBL3072R 30" 72" 14" 88 18 $615
MMRBL3672R 36" 72" 14" 92 21 $700
Reception “L” Bridge, Left Return (12" deep, one-piece counter top)
Model# Depth Width Height Weight Cube Price
MMRBL3072L 30" 72" 14" 88 18 $615
MMRBL3672L 36" 72" 14" 92 21 $700
Notes on standard woodgrain directions:
• The front on the bridge or return unit will display the woodgrain running horizontally for 66" or larger
• On other vertical surfaces, the woodgrain runs vertically
• Worksurface woodgrain on bridge for desk runs left-to-right
• The return countertop grain direction coordinates with the desk surface, running from user's
side-to-approach side except on 66" to 72" returns
Reception
168
RCAS3072R RCAD3072
RCAS3072L RCAD3072
Reception Collection
NOTE: Before ordering, ensure that the building and room access,
including elevators, will accomodate furniture of this size. Use of
pin-and-cam construction does facilitate some reassembly.
MODEL #